
IFB #PW23-2 - Student Health and Counseling Building & Gutswurrak Student Activities Center Roof Restoration, Various Projects
#  Indicates attendance at the Optional Pre-Bid Meeting on Tuesday, April 25, 2023, at 10:00 a.m.

Contractor Address Contact Phone Fax Email License # PreBid PreQual

Adams Commercial General Contracting 217 C Street
Eureka, CA  95501

Will Adams
Cory Leach 707-443-6000 707-268-8381 will@acgcinc.com B

Allen Power 30404 Dendy Sky Lane
Valley Center, CA 92082 Nick Noth 760-685-6428 nick@allenpowerdc.com

Automated Electric Corporation 11300 Trade Center Drive, Suite B
Rancho Cordova, CA 95742 Jeffrey Ebert 916-851-0911 accounting@automatedelectric.net C-10 SB(Micro)

Automatic Control Engineering Corporation 20788 Corsair Blvd
Hayward, CA 94545 Michael Aubin 510 293 6040 510 293 6050 maubin@ace-corporation.com C-10 SB

Brahma Group, Inc. 1132 South 500 West
Salt Lake City, UT 84101

LeRoy Ueland
Quinn Westmoreland

801-521-5200
775-530-9823

801-243-9046 cell

leroy.ueland@bgi.email
quinn.westmoreland@bgi.email

Builders Exchange of Washington, Inc. 2607 Wetmore Avenue
Everett, WA   98201 Cheri French 425-258-1303 425-259-3832 cheri@bxwa.com n/a n/a n/a

Bullert Industrial Electric, Inc. 7630 Avianca Drive
Redding, CA 96002 Brenda

530-364-2166
530-776-4385

Mobile
530-348-6805 brenda@bullertindustrial.com B, C-10

C2I (Compendium International, Inc.) 29171 Wood Canyon Road
Silverado, CA 92676 Mohamood Entezar 949-433-5073 800-983-2457 info@comp2i.com B, C-10 DVBE , SB

Cal Electro, Inc. 3710 Electro Way
Redding, CA 96002

Terri Baumann
Colin Baldridge 530-223-5937 530-221-7038

bobm@calelectroinc.com
terri@calelectroinc.com
clint@calelectroinc.com

jeremy@calelectroinc.com

B, C-10 SB

California Plus Engineering, Inc. 1560 W. Hacienda Avenue
Campbell, CA  95008 Rey Fard 408-821-7168 408-866-0566 reyf@cpeinc.us B, C-10 SB

California Safety Company PO Box 990956
Redding, CA 96099 Chris Schwartz 530-243-2521 530-245-1122 chris@californiasafety.com C-10

Carpenters Local 751 840 E Street, #12
Eureka, CA  95501 Mariann T. Hassler 707-442-4286 707-442-3456 mhassler@nccrc.org n/a n/a n/a

Central Oregon Builders Exchange 1902 NE 4th Street
Bend, OR   97701 Kendra Connelly 541-389-0123 541-389-1549 admin@plansonfile.com n/a n/a n/a

Colburn Electric 304 C Street
Eureka, CA 95501 Randy Cox 707-445-8474 707-445-8475 office@colburn-electric.com C-10

Concepts in Controls 225 S. Cotta Ct.
Visalia, CA 93292 LeRoy Ueland 530-586-0538 559-731-1873 cic@conceptsincontrols.com C-10

Contractor Plan Center 14625 SE 82nd Drive
Clackamas, OR  97015 Brie Kidwell 503-650-0148 503-650-8273 brie@contractorplancenter.com n/a n/a n/a

Contractors Information Network 4420 Hotel Circle Ct, Ste. 215
San Diego, CA   92108-3423 Nancy Rivers 800-479-5314 

x6591 619-688-0585 planroom@ebidboard.com n/a n/a n/a

Converse Construction, Inc. 20553 Sunset Lane
Redding, CA 96002

Les Converse
Vince Lowther
Jose Paredes
Jack Willoughby

530-378-5591 530-378-5594

patsy@conversecon.com
les@conversecon.com

vince@conversecon.com
jose@conversecon.com

B, C-10 DVBE, SB

Daily Pacific Builder/Dodge Plan Room 130 Doolittle Drive, Suite 1
San Leandro, CA   94577 Marvis Sutton 510-383-1103 x13 510-383-3226 support@construction.com n/a n/a n/a

Danco Builders 5251 Ericson Way
Arcata, CA   95521

Kira Sandoval
Kirsten Thrap
Brent Parish
Larry Gonzales

707-822-9000 707-822-9596

ksandoval@danco-group.com
bids@danco-group.com

bparish@danco-group.com
lgonzales@danco-group.com

B

Del Norte Builders Exchange 431 H Street
Crescent City, CA   95531 Janie Clark 707-465-3704 707-464-7845 dnbe@dbps.net n/a n/a n/a

All those listed were sent the Notice to Contractors and the IFB Package link.
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Engineered Monitoring Systems, Inc. 11290 Trade Center Dr., Suite A
Rancho Cordova, CA 95742 Kimberly Jordan 916-669-8905 916-355-1699 kjordan@sacems.com C-10

Fort Bragg Electric, Inc. PO Box 1578 and PO Box 1878
Fort Bragg, CA Angela Silva 707-964-9118 707-964-1404 angela@fortbraggelectric.com B, C-10

HHJ Construction Inc. 7303 Somerset Blvd, Suite 201
Paramount, CA 90723 Heidi Joh 562-630-6289 562/630-3848 heidi@hjconst.com B, C-10 SB(Micro)

Humboldt Builders Exchange, Inc. 1213 5th Street
Eureka, CA  95501 707-442-3708 707-442-6051 hbe-info@humbx.com n/a n/a n/a

California State Polytechnic University, 
Humboldt Contracts & Procurement Addie Dunaway

Pyper Daniels
707-826-3304
707-826-3306 707-826-3312 Addie.Dunaway@humboldt.edu

pyd2@humboldt.edu n/a  n/a

California State Polytechnic University, 
Humboldt Facilities Management

Mike Fisher
Jason Baugh             
Kassidy Banducci 

707-826-4444
707-826-5072
707-826-5707

707-826-5888
mdf15@humboldt.edu
jsb119@humboldt.edu 
kdh30@humboldt.edu

n/a  n/a

HVAC Controls Corporation PO Box 276
Cotati, CA 94931 Ken Tyler 707/794-9360 707-794-9357 kentyler@hvaccontrolscorp.com B, C-10 SB

Imperial Electric Service 1503 Exerter Road
Akron, OH 44306 Windell Pascascio 330-734-3600 330-734-3601 Windell@imperialelectricservicein

c.com
Johnson Controls 588 Parsons Drive, Suite B

Medford, OR 97501 Mark McLemore 541-857-5112 541-245-3475 mark.l.mclemore@jci.com C-10

Klamath Builders Exchange 724 Main Street, Suite 204
Klamath Falls, OR   97601 Heather 541-882-9480 541-882-1001 mmatte7204@aol.com n/a n/a n/a

KSJ Electrical Construction, Inc. 8400 Kind Road
Loomis, CA 95650 Kyle Jones 530-308-0747 916-259-4675 ksj.electrical.construction@gmail.com C-10 SB(Micro)

Lee Contractors and Consultants, Inc. 1978 Eucalyptus Road
Nipomo, CA 93444

Steve
Odell Lee 415-596-4989 866-277-8988 leecontractors.steve@gmail.com

leecontractors.odell@gmail.com C-10 SB(Micro)

Lords Electric Inc 4045 N. Freeway Blvd
Sacramento, CA 95834 Val Vizitiu 916-410-2386 916-410-2386 info@lordselectricinc.com

Lordselectric.val@gmail.com C-10 SB(Micro)

Makai Solutions 1653 W. El Segundo Blvd.
Gardena, CA 90249-2009 Daniel Peterson 310-436-2222 310-436-2223 danny@makaisolutions.com B, C-10 SB(Micro)

McKeever Energy & Electric 5000 West End Road #4
Arcata, CA 95521 Nate McKeever 707-822-0100 707-633-4214 accounting@mckeeverenergy.com

nate@mckeeverenergy.com C-10

Medford Builders Exchange 701 East Jackson Street
Medford, OR 97504 Tim O'Sullivan 541-773-5327 541-773-7021 planroom@medfordbuilders.com n/a n/a n/a

Native Electrical Construction, Inc. PO Box 1619
Borrego Springs, CA 92004 William Jobbs, Jr. 619-454-4420 760-440-0749 willhobbs@nativeelect.com C-10 SB(Micro)

North Coast Builders Exchange 1030 Apollo Way
Santa Rosa, CA   95407 Plan Room 707-542-9502 707-542-2027 planroom@ncbeonline.com n/a n/a n/a

Northern California Indian Development Council241 F Street
Eureka, CA   95501 707-445-8451 707-445-8479 info@ncidc.org n/a n/a n/a

Northern Digital, Inc. 4701 Corporate Court
Bakersfield, CA 93311 Monica Hummel 661-322-6044 661-322-1209 monica.hummel@ndi.us C-10 SB

Northern Industrial Electric 2435 Radio Lane
Redding, CA 96001 Dori Cramer 530-246-2366 530-246-2368 nie01@sbcglobal.net B, C-10

O and M Industries 5901 Ericson Way
Arcata, CA 95521 Les Charter 707-822-8800 707-822-8995 les@omindustries.com

receptionist@omindustries.com C-10

Outback Contractors, Inc. PO Box 1035
Red Bluff, CA 96080

Dan O'Hara
Chris Kinney

530-528-2225
415-559-1481 Cell

831-359-5678
530-528-2097 dano@outback-inc.com

chrisk@outback-inc.com B

Owsley Electric PO Box 828
Fortuna, CA 95540 Quentin Owsley 707-273-3693 qowsley@gmail.com

owsleyelectric@gmail.com C-10
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Pacific Industrial Electric 230 N Orange Avenue
Brea, CA 92821

Eduardo C. Ybanez   
David Gollinger

310-261-7368 Cell 
714-990-9280

Cell 714-330-1742
714-990-9285 ed@pacificindustrialelectric.com      

davidg@pacificindustrialelectricinc.com B, C-10

Pacific Power Engineers, Inc. 9848 Business Park Drive, Suite C
Sacramento, CA 95827

D. Black
Derek Stewart 916-817-9734 d.stewart@pacificpowereng.com C-10 DVBE , 

SB(Micro)

Pierson Company 1200 West Harris
Eureka, CA  95503

Dean Beck
Chris Zarbach

707-499-9819
707-499-9942 707-268-1801

dean.b@piersoncompany.com
chris.z@piersoncompany.com
holly.s@piersoncompany.com

B

Professional Telecommunications Services, Inc. 6111 Southfront Road, Suite B
Livermore, CA 94551

Tim P.
Jeff O'Brien 925-447-5100 925-447-5105 jeffo@ptsca.net B, C-10 DVBE, SB

Sacramento Regional Builders Exchange 5370 Elvis Avenue
Sacramento, CA 95819 Tara Brennan 916-442-8991 planroom@srbx.org n/a n/a n/a

San Francisco Builders Exchange 850 South Van Ness Avenue
San Francisco, CA  94110 Deanna 415-282-8220 415-821-0363 deanna@bxofsf.com n/a n/a n/a

Schrader Mechanical, Inc. 1015 Black Diamond Way
Lodi, CA 95240 Chris Schrader 209-369-6888 209-369-6881 accounting@smiwest.com

chris.s@smiwest.com B, C-10 SB

S.N.P. Electric 3228 Garfield Avenue
Carmichael, CA 95608 Pam Faulkender 916-486-0142 pfaulk@surewest.net C-10 SB

Syserco 215 Fourier Avenue
Fremont, CA 94539

D. Eggers
Marina Pelosi 510-498-1466 510-498-1160 d.eggers@syserco.com B, C-10

The Ryan Company 15 Commerce Way
Norton, MA 02766

Leona Bechtold
Ken Armstrong 508-742-2517 508-742-2540 lbechtold@ryancompany.net

karmstrong@ryancompany.net A, C-10

Valley Contractors Exchange 951 E 8th Street
Chico, CA  95928 Elizabeth Carter 530-343-1981 530-343-3503 elizabeth@vceonline.com n/a n/a n/a

Wahlund Construction 830 Hilma Drive
Eureka, CA 95503 Kyle Brown 707-268-0150 707-268-0137 Kyle@wahlcon.com B

Whitson, Inc. PO Box 240
Willow Creek, CA 95573-0240 Bob Arnett 530-629-2324 530-629-3774 arnett@whitsoninc.com B, C-10

Barth Roofing Company 4384 W Pine Haven Dr           
Tracy, CA 95304

Shannon Barth 209-833-9917 209-833-9917 Shanon@barthroofing.com B

The Garland Company 3800 East 91st St.               
Cleveland, OH 44105

Zach Holliman 530-966-1586 530-966-1586 zholliman@garlandind.com B

Alves, Inc. 4200 West End Road, Arcata, CA 
95521 Mike Alves 707-825-4725 707-825-4725 alvesinc@sbcglobal.net B, C39

Harbert Roofing 19799 Hirsch Ct
Anderson, CA 96007

Howard Harbert 530-223-3251 530-223-3251 harbertroofinginc@gmail.com
B, C39, 

C-61

Kodiak Roofing 1504 E Sprague Ave
Spokane, WA 99202

Jade Alvarez 509-487-9910 503-487-910 kodiakroofing@hotmail.com B, C39

Above Board Roofing 1440 Hartnell Ave
Redding, CA 96003

A. Mosier 530-639-7663 530-639-7663 amosier@abcbuildsforyou.com B, C39

McMurray & Sons 181 W. Allard Avenue
Eureka, CA  95503 Sachio Tanuma 707-443-3088 707-445-5790 sachio@mcmurrayandsons.com B, C39 n/a
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